1/6/26

Order #

DF0342080
DF0358593
DF0361746
DF0306557
DF0362121
DF0361734
DF0351163
DF0325456
DF0227872
DF0283457
DF0325357
DF0325366
DF0363346
DF0356031
DF0356022
DF0363734
DF0307794
DF0353502
DF0363063
DF0362288
DF0276194
DF0287081
DF0344646
DF0331663
DF0331670
DF0325637
DF0331679
DF0318417
DF0351359
DF0355854
DF0325649

CAPE MAY COUNTY

Job Title

(USA) GM Coach (Non-Complex) - WM, Management
Acute Patient Care Technician - PCT

Acute Registered Nurse - RN

Armed Security Officer

Asset Protection Specialist

Assistant Business Office Manager

Associate Civil Engineer

Associate Restaurant Manager

Attending Physician

barista - Storett 10461, RIO GRANDE RT 9
barista - Store# 66099, CAPE MAY COURT HOUSE SOUTH
barista - Storett 70747, WILDWOOD DTO
Bartender-03 Int - 6579

Before and After School Childcare Staff

Before and After School Pre-k Childcare Staff
Branch Manager

Business Development Director

Business Development Strategy Advisor- Area
Caregiving Opportunities

Cashier

CDL Truck Driver Van OTR Fleet

Certified Nursing Assistant, CNA

Civil Design Engineer

CMA: Certified Medication Aide (CHHA Required)
CMA: Certified Medication Aide (CNA Required)
CNA: Certified Nursing Assistant

CNA: Certified Nursing Assistant - Staffing
Commercial Driver - Part Time

Construction Inspectors (remote Site Locations)
COOK (PART TIME)

COTA Certified Occupational Therapy Assistant

City

Rio Grande

Cape May Court House
Cape May Court House
Cape May

Cape May Court House
Cape May

Cape May Court House
Rio Grande

Cape May

Rio Grande

Cape May Court House
Wildwood

Cape May

Cape May

Cape May

Cape May Court House
Cape May

Cape May

Sea Isle City

Cape May Court House
Corbin City

Cape May

Cape May Court House
Ocean City

Ocean City

Ocean City

Cape May

Mayville

Sea Isle City

Cape May Court House
Ocean City

Hours/Wk

40

40

40

40

40

Req. Exp. Mo.

12



DF0366811
DF0331718
DF0325672
DF0361790
DF0250531
DF0362401
DF0325639
DF0324094
DF0344132
DF0314985
DF0295787
DF0365074
DF0367036
DF0367037
DF0367017
DF0366974
DF0279622
DF0294931
DF0358201
DF0339429
DF0353493
DF0345846
DF0362057
NJ1497013
DF0315421
DF0307632
DF0345075
DF0325108
DF0341907
DF0315341
DF0314862
DF0230861
DF0324129
DF0246785

Crew Member

Customer Service Associate

Customer Service Associate - Temporary
Customer Service/Sales

Dental Assistant

Department Supervisor

Dining Server

Direct Support Professional

Direct Support Professional

District Support Pharmacist

Driver - Van Northeast Regional Fleet
Echo Cardiographer

Experienced Tax Professional
Experienced Tax Professional
Experienced Tax Professional
Experienced Tax Professional
Experienced Tax Professional

Facility Maintenance Technician

Field Representative - Part Time
FLOATING TEACHER ASSISTANT

Food Service Director

FOOD SERVICE WORKER (PART TIME)
Freight/Receiving

Front Desk Clerk

Full Time Teller, Ocean Township, Monmouth County, NJ
Full-Time Licensed Practical Nurse
Graduate Engineer

Home Health Aide Daily Pay Available
Home Health Aide, Adult Care

Home Infusion Nurse - PRN - Cape May / Atlantic County
Homecare Registered Nurse

Household Coordinator CNA
Housekeeper

HOUSEKEEPER (FULL TIME AND PART TIME)

Rio Grande

Dennisville

OCEAN CITY

Cape May Court House
Rio Grande

Cape May Court House
Ocean City

Cape May Court House
Ocean View

Cape May Court House
Corbin City

Cape May Court House
CAPE MAY

Cape May Court House
OCEAN CITY

SEAVILLE

WILDWOOD

Cape May

Cape May

Villas

OCEAN VIEW

Cape May Court House
Cape May Court House
Wildwood

Ocean City

Cape May Court House
Cape May Court House
Cape May

Cape May Court House
Cape May Court House
Cape May Court House
Ocean City

OCEAN VIEW

Cape May Court House

20

20

40

40



DF0362300
DF0311992
DF0353496
DF0303863
DF0287063
DF0331658
DF0362160
DF0272413
DF0227870
DF0362175
DF0287515
DF0249636
DF0318719
DF0353958
DF0315709
DF0331143
DF0346645
DF0354568
DF0312006
DF0266365
DF0266401
DF0266390
DF0307730
DF0272652
DF0358629
DF0361733
DF0361739
DF0325281
DF0361732
DF0362510
DF0344060
DF0307684
DF0307685
DF0325640

Kitchen Designer

Laundry Associate

Laundry Worker

Licensed Practical Nurse (LPN/LVN)
Licensed Practical Nurse - LPN

Live In CHHA: Certified Home Health Aide
Lot Associate

Maintenance Technician

Medical Director

MERCHANDISING

Mortgage Loan Officer

Municipal Engineer

Night Operations Assistant Store Manager in Training
Part Time (20 Hours) Associate Banker, Cape May Court House Branch
Per Diem Housekeeper (as needed)
Personal Banker

Pharmacist - Newly Increased Salary Range
Pharmacist - Newly Increased Salary Range
Pharmacy Graduate Intern (Non-US Education)
Pharmacy Intern

Pharmacy Intern

Pharmacy Intern

Pharmacy Technician

Phlebotomist

Phlebotomist (per-diem)

Physical Therapist (PT)

Physical Therapist (PT)

Physical Therapist Assistant

Physical Therapy Assistant (PTA)

Pro Customer Service/Sales

Project Municipal Engineer

Psychiatric Nurse Practitioner, Part-Time
Psychiatrist - Hybrid

Receptionist

Cape May Court House
Ocean City

OCEAN VIEW

Rio Grande

Cape May

Cape May

Cape May Court House
Cape May

Cape May

Cape May Court House
Ocean City

Marmora

Cape May Court House
Cape May Court House
Ocean City

North Cape May
OCEAN CITY
WILDWOOD

NORTH CAPE MAY
NORTH CAPE MAY
OCEAN CITY
WILDWOOD

Cape May Court House
Ocean View

Cape May Court House
Cape May

Cape May

Cape May Court House
Cape May

Cape May Court House
Cape May Court House
Cape May Court House
Cape May Court House
Ocean City

40

40



DF0354093
DF0354095
DF0361741
DF0330346
DF0339281
DF0287051
DF0279681
DF0361471
DF0350811
DF0330003
DF0330159
DF0282825
DF0323987
DF0334470
DF0330322
DF0362513
DF0366973
DF0367021
DF0344375
DF0344880
DF0266314
DF0325545
DF0353241
DF0283461
DF0325378
DF0325334
DF0353225
DF0361692
DF0344539
DF0362549
DF0339428
DF0325564
DF0355144
DF0287062

Regional Banker/Teller

Regional Banker/Teller

Registered Dietitian

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse (RN)

Registered Nurse, RN

Replenishment Manager

Resort Maintenance Manager

Resort Maintenance Technician

Retail Display Installer - Electronics - Part Time
Retail Sales Associate - Full Time

Retail Sales Associate - Part Time

Retail Sales Associate - Part Time

Retail Store Closing Lead - Part-Time
Sales Clerk PT 6538

Sales Specialist

Seasonal, Operations Technical Specialist
Seasonal, Operations Technical Specialist

Senior Living Physical Therapist - Cape May Court House, NJ

Senior Municipal Engineer
Service Technician

Shift Leader

Shift Supervisor

shift supervisor - Store# 10461, RIO GRANDE RT 9
shift supervisor - Store#t 66099, CAPE MAY COURT HOUSE SOUTH
shift supervisor - Store# 70747, WILDWOOD DTO

Store Associate

Store Associate

Store Scanning Specialist
Store Support

TEACHER

Team Member

Teller | - Wildwood (20 hour)
TEMP COOK

Cape May Court House
North Wildwood
NORTH CAPE MAY
Cape May Court House
Cape May Court House
Cape May

RIO GRANDE

Cape May Court House
Cape May Court House
RIO GRANDE

Rio Grande

Cape May Court House
Rio Grande

Rio Grande

Cape May

Cape May Court House
CAPE MAY

OCEAN CITY

Cape May Court House
Cape May Court House
Woodbine

Rio Grande

Marmora

Rio Grande

Cape May Court House
Wildwood

Marmora

West Cape May

Cape May

Cape May Court House
Villas

Rio Grande

Wildwood

Woodbine

40
40

40
40

20



DF0339431
DF0339430
DF0247176
DF0320229
DF0318530

TEMP EHS TEACHER

TEMP FOOD SERVICE WORKER

Truck Driver on-the-job CDL Training
Weekend Physical Therapist - Home Health
Xfinity Retail Sales Consultant

Villas

Woodbine

Corbin City

Cape May Court House
Rio Grande



