

1/6/26

CAPE MAY COUNTY

Order #	Job Title	City	Hours/Wk	Req. Exp. Mo.
DF0342080	(USA) GM Coach (Non-Complex) - WM, Management	Rio Grande		
DF0358593	Acute Patient Care Technician - PCT	Cape May Court House		
DF0361746	Acute Registered Nurse - RN	Cape May Court House		
DF0306557	Armed Security Officer	Cape May	40	
DF0362121	Asset Protection Specialist	Cape May Court House		
DF0361734	Assistant Business Office Manager	Cape May		
DF0351163	Associate Civil Engineer	Cape May Court House	40	
DF0325456	Associate Restaurant Manager	Rio Grande		
DF0227872	Attending Physician	Cape May		
DF0283457	barista - Store# 10461, RIO GRANDE RT 9	Rio Grande		
DF0325357	barista - Store# 66099, CAPE MAY COURT HOUSE SOUTH	Cape May Court House		
DF0325366	barista - Store# 70747, WILDWOOD DTO	Wildwood		
DF0363346	Bartender-03 Int - 6579	Cape May		
DF0356031	Before and After School Childcare Staff	Cape May		
DF0356022	Before and After School Pre-k Childcare Staff	Cape May		
DF0363734	Branch Manager	Cape May Court House	40	12
DF0307794	Business Development Director	Cape May		
DF0353502	Business Development Strategy Advisor- Area	Cape May		
DF0363063	Caregiving Opportunities	Sea Isle City		
DF0362288	Cashier	Cape May Court House		
DF0276194	CDL Truck Driver Van OTR Fleet	Corbin City		
DF0287081	Certified Nursing Assistant, CNA	Cape May		
DF0344646	Civil Design Engineer	Cape May Court House	40	
DF0331663	CMA: Certified Medication Aide (CHHA Required)	Ocean City		
DF0331670	CMA: Certified Medication Aide (CNA Required)	Ocean City		
DF0325637	CNA: Certified Nursing Assistant	Ocean City		
DF0331679	CNA: Certified Nursing Assistant - Staffing	Cape May		
DF0318417	Commercial Driver - Part Time	Mayville		
DF0351359	Construction Inspectors (remote Site Locations)	Sea Isle City	40	
DF0355854	COOK (PART TIME)	Cape May Court House		
DF0325649	COTA Certified Occupational Therapy Assistant	Ocean City		

DF0366811	Crew Member	Rio Grande		
DF0331718	Customer Service Associate	Dennisville		
DF0325672	Customer Service Associate - Temporary	OCEAN CITY		
DF0361790	Customer Service/Sales	Cape May Court House		
DF0250531	Dental Assistant	Rio Grande		
DF0362401	Department Supervisor	Cape May Court House		
DF0325639	Dining Server	Ocean City		
DF0324094	Direct Support Professional	Cape May Court House		
DF0344132	Direct Support Professional	Ocean View	20	
DF0314985	District Support Pharmacist	Cape May Court House		
DF0295787	Driver - Van Northeast Regional Fleet	Corbin City		
DF0365074	Echo Cardiographer	Cape May Court House		
DF0367036	Experienced Tax Professional	CAPE MAY		
DF0367037	Experienced Tax Professional	Cape May Court House		
DF0367017	Experienced Tax Professional	OCEAN CITY		
DF0366974	Experienced Tax Professional	SEAVILLE		
DF0279622	Experienced Tax Professional	WILDWOOD		
DF0294931	Facility Maintenance Technician	Cape May		
DF0358201	Field Representative - Part Time	Cape May	20	
DF0339429	FLOATING TEACHER ASSISTANT	Villas		
DF0353493	Food Service Director	OCEAN VIEW		
DF0345846	FOOD SERVICE WORKER (PART TIME)	Cape May Court House		
DF0362057	Freight/Receiving	Cape May Court House		
NJ1497013	Front Desk Clerk	Wildwood	40	0
DF0315421	Full Time Teller, Ocean Township, Monmouth County, NJ	Ocean City		
DF0307632	Full-Time Licensed Practical Nurse	Cape May Court House		
DF0345075	Graduate Engineer	Cape May Court House	40	
DF0325108	Home Health Aide Daily Pay Available	Cape May		
DF0341907	Home Health Aide, Adult Care	Cape May Court House		
DF0315341	Home Infusion Nurse - PRN - Cape May / Atlantic County	Cape May Court House		
DF0314862	Homecare Registered Nurse	Cape May Court House		
DF0230861	Household Coordinator CNA	Ocean City		
DF0324129	Housekeeper	OCEAN VIEW		
DF0246785	HOUSEKEEPER (FULL TIME AND PART TIME)	Cape May Court House		

DF0362300	Kitchen Designer	Cape May Court House	
DF0311992	Laundry Associate	Ocean City	
DF0353496	Laundry Worker	OCEAN VIEW	
DF0303863	Licensed Practical Nurse (LPN/LVN)	Rio Grande	
DF0287063	Licensed Practical Nurse - LPN	Cape May	
DF0331658	Live In CHHA: Certified Home Health Aide	Cape May	
DF0362160	Lot Associate	Cape May Court House	
DF0272413	Maintenance Technician	Cape May	
DF0227870	Medical Director	Cape May	
DF0362175	MERCHANDISING	Cape May Court House	
DF0287515	Mortgage Loan Officer	Ocean City	
DF0249636	Municipal Engineer	Marmora	40
DF0318719	Night Operations Assistant Store Manager in Training	Cape May Court House	
DF0353958	Part Time (20 Hours) Associate Banker, Cape May Court House Branch	Cape May Court House	
DF0315709	Per Diem Housekeeper (as needed)	Ocean City	
DF0331143	Personal Banker	North Cape May	
DF0346645	Pharmacist - Newly Increased Salary Range	OCEAN CITY	
DF0354568	Pharmacist - Newly Increased Salary Range	WILDWOOD	
DF0312006	Pharmacy Graduate Intern (Non-US Education)	NORTH CAPE MAY	
DF0266365	Pharmacy Intern	NORTH CAPE MAY	
DF0266401	Pharmacy Intern	OCEAN CITY	
DF0266390	Pharmacy Intern	WILDWOOD	
DF0307730	Pharmacy Technician	Cape May Court House	
DF0272652	Phlebotomist	Ocean View	
DF0358629	Phlebotomist (per-diem)	Cape May Court House	
DF0361733	Physical Therapist (PT)	Cape May	
DF0361739	Physical Therapist (PT)	Cape May	
DF0325281	Physical Therapist Assistant	Cape May Court House	
DF0361732	Physical Therapy Assistant (PTA)	Cape May	
DF0362510	Pro Customer Service/Sales	Cape May Court House	
DF0344060	Project Municipal Engineer	Cape May Court House	40
DF0307684	Psychiatric Nurse Practitioner, Part-Time	Cape May Court House	
DF0307685	Psychiatrist - Hybrid	Cape May Court House	
DF0325640	Receptionist	Ocean City	

DF0354093	Regional Banker/Teller	Cape May Court House	
DF0354095	Regional Banker/Teller	North Wildwood	
DF0361741	Registered Dietitian	NORTH CAPE MAY	
DF0330346	Registered Nurse	Cape May Court House	
DF0339281	Registered Nurse (RN)	Cape May Court House	
DF0287051	Registered Nurse, RN	Cape May	
DF0279681	Replenishment Manager	RIO GRANDE	
DF0361471	Resort Maintenance Manager	Cape May Court House	40
DF0350811	Resort Maintenance Technician	Cape May Court House	40
DF0330003	Retail Display Installer - Electronics - Part Time	RIO GRANDE	
DF0330159	Retail Sales Associate - Full Time	Rio Grande	
DF0282825	Retail Sales Associate - Part Time	Cape May Court House	
DF0323987	Retail Sales Associate - Part Time	Rio Grande	
DF0334470	Retail Store Closing Lead - Part-Time	Rio Grande	
DF0330322	Sales Clerk PT 6538	Cape May	
DF0362513	Sales Specialist	Cape May Court House	
DF0366973	Seasonal, Operations Technical Specialist	CAPE MAY	
DF0367021	Seasonal, Operations Technical Specialist	OCEAN CITY	
DF0344375	Senior Living Physical Therapist - Cape May Court House, NJ	Cape May Court House	40
DF0344880	Senior Municipal Engineer	Cape May Court House	40
DF0266314	Service Technician	Woodbine	
DF0325545	Shift Leader	Rio Grande	
DF0353241	Shift Supervisor	Marmora	
DF0283461	shift supervisor - Store# 10461, RIO GRANDE RT 9	Rio Grande	
DF0325378	shift supervisor - Store# 66099, CAPE MAY COURT HOUSE SOUTH	Cape May Court House	
DF0325334	shift supervisor - Store# 70747, WILDWOOD DTO	Wildwood	
DF0353225	Store Associate	Marmora	
DF0361692	Store Associate	West Cape May	
DF0344539	Store Scanning Specialist	Cape May	20
DF0362549	Store Support	Cape May Court House	
DF0339428	TEACHER	Villas	
DF0325564	Team Member	Rio Grande	
DF0355144	Teller I - Wildwood (20 hour)	Wildwood	
DF0287062	TEMP COOK	Woodbine	

DF0339431 TEMP EHS TEACHER
DF0339430 TEMP FOOD SERVICE WORKER
DF0247176 Truck Driver on-the-job CDL Training
DF0320229 Weekend Physical Therapist - Home Health
DF0318530 Xfinity Retail Sales Consultant

Villas
Woodbine
Corbin City
Cape May Court House
Rio Grande